
 

2025 LPGA TOUR ACTIVE PLAYER AGENT LIST 
Updated: 7.9.2025 

Players listed below are in Categories 1-16 and Category 19 on the 2025 LPGA Tour Priority List 
Members not listed in this directory can be requested through communications@lpga.com 

 
Brittany Altomare 
Empire Sports Management 
Jeff Stacy 
jeff@empiresportssc.com  
 

Narin An 
Brion Company 
Ji Na Lee 
Jina1118@brion.co.kr  
+82 9949-8262 
 
Pajaree Anannarukarn 
Pim-orn Thitisup 
pimornthitisup@gmail.com  
 
Aditi Ashok 
Maheshwari Bhuyar 
Mash70@gmail.com  
 

Saki Baba 
Turner Communications Int'l 
Robert Turner 
tcibobturner@aol.com 
602-770-4920 
 
Jenny Bae 
Epoch Sports Group 
JS Kang 
js@epochsportsgroup.com  
404-518-2002 
 

Ana Belac 
Know Your Carry 
Donnie Dotson 
donnie@knowcarry.com 
618-334-8868 
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Jaravee Boonchant 
YIM Agency 
Michael Yim 
michael.yim@yim-agency.com  
216-496-4030 
 
Celine Boutier 
WME/IMG 
Vicky Cuming 
VCuming@wmeagency.com  
+44 2082335016 
 
Ashleigh Buhai 
WME/IMG 
Vicky Cuming 
VCuming@wmeagency.com  
+44 2082335016 
 
Adela Cernousek 
Jorge Parada 
jorgeparadagolf@gmail.com 
+1 (910) 890-9027 
 
Jennifer Chang 
Sports Intelligence Group 
Andrew Jo 
Andrew@sportsin.kr  
+82 10 49261245 
 
Peiyun Chien 
Ernie Chun-Ming Huang 
Erniehuang88@gmail.com  
 

In Gee Chun 
BriteFuture, Inc. 
Justine Yu 
Justinedanbiyu23@gmail.com  
646-406-1657 

 
Won Park 
drwonpark@hotmail.com  
386-444-8888 

 

Carlota Ciganda 
VOXA 
Shandi Strong 
Shandi.Strong@teamvoxa.com  
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Jenny Coleman 
Sturges Sports Group 
Leela Narang 
Leela@sturgessports.com 
917-763-5321 
 

Allisen Corpuz 
Sterling Sports Management 
Jeff Chilcoat 
Jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
614-361-1959 

 
Ayla Berrigan 
Aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 
614-439-7676 

 

Lauren Coughlin 
Sterling Sports Management 
Jeff Chilcoat 
Jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
614-361-1959 

 
Ayla Berrigan 
Aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 
614-439-7676 

 

Olivia Cowan 
Modest Golf Management 
Mark McDonnell 
mark@modestmanagement.com  
+44 7921338912 
 
Paula Creamer 
Paul Creamer 
ppkinc@aol.com  
 

Daniela Darquea 
Link Sports 
Gustavo Illingworth 
gillingworth@grupo-link.com  
+593 95-945-7093 
 
Manon De Roey 
VAAV Consulting 
Andy Hancock 
andy.hancock@vaavconsulting.be 
+32477 53 6 29 
 
Perrine Delacour 
Resolute Sports 
Greg Eason 

mailto:Jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com
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Ge@resolute-sports.com  
407-968-2356 
 
Amanda Doherty 
Fidelity Sports Group 
Drew Carr 
Drew@fidelitysportsgroup.com  
302-344-2527 
 
Gemma Dryburgh 
360 Degree Sports 
James Spence 
james@360degreesports.co.uk  
+44 7983106473 
 
Austin Ernst 
Everett Sports Marketing 
Rachel Everett 
rachel@everettsm.com  
864-350-1222 
 
Ally Ewing 
Everett Sports Marketing 
Rachel Everett 
rachel@everettsm.com  
864-350-1222 
 

Maria Fassi 
GSE Worldwide 
Carlos Rodriguez 
CARLOS@IMPACTPOINT.CH  
305-205-4030 

 
Antonella Angel 
AANGEL@GSEWORLDWIDE.COM  
863-512-1946 

 

Isabella Fierro 
GSE Worldwide 
Mike Creasy 
MCreasy@gseworldwide.com  
917-774-4445 
 
Alexandra Forsterling 
UCOM 
Christian Reimbold 
player@ucom.de  
+49 1704545141 
 

mailto:Ge@resolute-sports.com
mailto:Drew@fidelitysportsgroup.com
mailto:james@360degreesports.co.uk
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Ayaka Furue 
Turner Communications Int’l 
Ken Hirai 
kenhirai@tci-sports.com  
310-947-4423 
 
Linn Grant 
Creekhouse Management 
Pelle Kruger 
pelle@creekhousemanagement.com  
+46 703009809 
 
Hannah Green 
WME/IMG 
Jonathan Chafe 
JChafe@wmeagency.com  
330-703-3463 

 
Jay Burton 
jburton@wmeagency.com  
216-533-1775 

 
Jaye Marie Green 
Stephanie Green 
stephanie.green777@gmail.com  
(561) 212-1254 
 
Nataliya Guseva 
WME/IMG 
Vicky Cuming 
VCuming@wmeagency.com  
+44 7768 517081 

 
Jay Burton 
jburton@wmeagency.com  
216-533-1775 

 

Georgia Hall 
WME/IMG 
Vicky Cuming 
VCuming@wmeagency.com  
+44 7768 517081 

 
Alex Marshall 
AMarshall@wmeagency.com  
 

 
Jonathan Chafe 
jchafe@wmeagency.com  
330-703-3463 

 
Lauren Hartlage 
Sturges Sports Group 
Leela Narang 
Leela@sturgessports.com  
917-763-5321 
 
Nasa Hataoka 
Sports Backs 
Chisato Motomura 
golf@sportsbacks.com 

mailto:kenhirai@tci-sports.com
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+813062621558 
 
Brooke Henderson 
WME/IMG 
Brian Poe 
bpoe@wmeagency.com  
216-436-3126 
 
Esther Henseleit 
UCOM 
Christian Reimbold 
player@ucom.de  
+49 1704545141 
 
Wei-Ling Hsu 
Casper Hsu 
516cas@gmail.com  
 

Charley Hull 
WME/IMG 
Vicky Cuming 
VCuming@wmeagency.com  
+44 7768 517081 

 
Alex Marshall 
AMarshall@wmeagency.com  
 

 
Jay Burton 
jburton@wmeagency.com  
216-533-1775 

 

Jin Hee Im 
YIM Agency LLC 
Michael Yim 
michael.yim@yim-agency.com  
216-496-4030 
 

Mone Inami 
Cross-Bee 
Fukumoto 
fukumoto@cross-bee.com  

 
Haruka Koda 
koda@cross-bee.com  

 

Akie Iwai 
One for One Management 
Yuji Dave Otsuka 
otsuka@one4one.jp  
+81 907 815 0002 
 
Chisato Iwai 
One for One Management 
Yuji Dave Otsuka 
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otsuka@one4one.jp  
+81 907 815 0002 
 
Hyo Joon Jang 
The Club 22 
JJ Kim 
lwhyjoon@gmail.com  
352-615-3751 
 
Eun-Hee Ji 
Adrian YC Choi 
adrianchoi79@gmail.com  
+82 1046357911 
 
Ariya Jutanugarn 
WME/IMG 
Panda Duangmanee 
pduangmanee@wmeagency.com  
+66 802364542 
 
Moriya Jutanugarn 
WME/IMG 
Panda Duangmanee 
pduangmanee@wmeagency.com  
+66 802364542 
 
Danielle Kang 
WME/IMG 
Brian Poe 
bpoe@wmeagency.com  
216-436-3126 

 
Jonathan Chafe 
jchafe@wmeagency.com  
330-703-3463 

 
Minji Kang 
BMB Inc. 
Jenny Davis 
jenjendavis8@gmail.com  
480-809-5715 
 
Minami Katsu 
Turner Communications Int’l 
Ken Hirai 
kenhirai@tci-sports.com  
310-947-4423 

 
Robert Turner 
tcibobturner@aol.com  
602-770-4920 

 
Gurleen Kaur 
Sterling Sports Management Jeff Chilcoat 

mailto:otsuka@one4one.jp
mailto:lwhyjoon@gmail.com
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Jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
614-361-1959 
 

Ayla Berrigan 
Aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 
614-439-7676 

 

Sarah Kemp 
Sturges Sports Group 
Leela Narang 
Leela@sturgessports.com 
917-763-5321 
 
Megan Khang 
Sterling Sports Management 
Jeff Chilcoat 
Jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
614-361-1959 

Ayla Berrigan 
Aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 
614-439-7676 

 

A Lim Kim 
WOW Management Group 
Taejin Ji 
jimbox@naver.com  
+82 1066639928 
Wtf 
 
Auston Kim  
SportFive 
Steve Loy 
Steve.Loy@sportfive.com  
(480) 296-4089 
 
Grace Kim 
WME/IMG 
Matt Cutler 
MCutler@WMEAgency.com  

 
Tyler See 
TSee@wmeagency.com 

 
Hyo Joo Kim 
GAD Sports 
KyungMin Kang 
kkmlove@gad-sports.com  
82-10-5157-2041  
 
Sei Young Kim 
Danny Oh 
dsaofficial.golf@gmail.com  
929-287-7535 
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Frida Kinhult 
WME/IMG 
David Jebb 
DJebb@wmeagency.com  
+447525902044 

 
Tyler See 
TSee@wmeagency.com 

 
Cheyenne Knight 
Resolute Sports 
Nick Biesecker 
nb@resolute-sports.com  
770-634-5297 
 
Lydia Ko 
Excel Sports Management 
Kevin Hopkins 
khopkins@excelsm.com  
973-975-3354 

 
Ashley Kim 
aekim@excelsm.com  
 

 
Jin Young Ko 
SEMA   
Harry Kang 
Skkang7890@semasm.com  
 
Nanna Koerstz Madsen 
Hambric Sports 
Duncan Maxim 
dmaxim@hambricsports.com  
+15619703430 
 
Nelly Korda
Wasserman 
Chris Mullhaupt 
golf@teamwass.com 
(310) 407-0200 

 
Olivia Canales 
olivia.canales@teamwass.com  
818-877-8283 

 
Jessica Korda 
Wasserman 
Chris Mullhaupt 
golf@teamwass.com 
(310) 407-0200 

 
Olivia Canales 
olivia.canales@teamwass.com  
818-877-8283

 

Jennifer Kupcho 
Wasserman 
Mary Lyle Townsend 
mtownsend@teamwass.com  
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336-416-9585 
 
Stephanie Kyriacou 
Modest Golf Management 
Mark McDonnell 
mark@modestmanagement.com  
+44 7921338912 
 
Alison Lee 
Excel Sports Management 
Kevin Hopkins 
khopkins@excelsm.com  
973-975-3354 

 
Katie Harlow 
kharlow@excelsm.com  
203-554-7961 

 

Andrea Lee 
Excel Sports Management 
Kevin Hopkins 
khopkins@excelsm.com 
973-975-3354 

 
Katie Harlow 
kharlow@excelsm.com  
203-554-7961 

 

Minjee Lee
WME/IMG  
Brent Hamilton 
BRHamilton@wmeagency.com  
216-556-4116 

Jay Burton 
jburton@wmeagency.com  
216-533-1775 

 
Somi Lee 
GAD Sports 
Hayoung Lee 
lhylove@gad-sports.com  
+82(0)10-7677-2033 
 
Jeongeun Lee6 
WOW Management Group 
Taejin Ji 
jimbox@naver.com  
+82 1066639928 

 
Min Hyuk Park 
minhyukp94@gmail.com  
+82 1075070502 

Stacy Lewis 
Sterling Sports Management 
Jeff Chilcoat 
Jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
614-361-1959 

 
Ayla Berrigan 
Aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 
614-439-7676 
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Lucy Li 
WME/IMG 
Jonathan Chafe 
jchafe@wmeagency.com  
330-703-3463 

 
Jay Burton 
jburton@wmeagency.com  
216-533-1775 

 
Xiyu Lin 
WME/IMG 
Ruby Chen 
ruby.chen@img.com  
+86 18521003681 

 
Jay Burton 
jburton@wmeagency.com  
216-533-1775 

 
Ingrid Lindblad 
Sportfive 
Jimmy Johntson 
Jimmy.Johntson@sportfive.com  

 
Taylor Thompson 
Taylor.Thompson@sportfive.com  

 
Ruixin Liu 
Sterling Sports Management 
Jeff Chilcoat 
Jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
614-361-1959 

 
Ayla Berrigan 
Aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 
614-439-7676 

 

Mary Liu 
Cindy Jin-Berg 
contact@eagleathleticsllc.com  
626-673-9865 
 
Yan Liu 
Jichen Sun 
sunny.jcsun@gmail.com 
706-255-5608 
 
Yu Liu 
WME/IMG 
Ruby Chen 
ruby.chen@img.com  
+86 18521003681 

 
Jay Burton 
jburton@wmeagency.com  
216-533-1775 

 
Gaby Lopez 
VOXA 
Shandi Strong 
Shandi.Strong@teamvoxa.com  
 
Julia Lopez Ramirez 
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Hambric Sports 
Duncan Maxim 
DMaxim@hambricsports.com  
+1 (561) 970-3430 
 
Leona Maguire 
Modest Golf Management 
Lisa Maguire 
lisa@modestgolf.com  

Mark McDonnell 
mark@modestmanagement.com  
+44 7921338 912 

 

Caroline Masson 
Wasserman 
Chris Mullhaupt 
golf@teamwass.com 
(310) 407-0200 
 
Brooke Matthews 
Sterling Sports Management 
Jeff Chilcoat 
Jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
614-361-1959 

 
Ayla Berrigan 
Aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 
614-439-7676 

 
Caley McGinty 
Sterling Sports Management 
Jeff Chilcoat 
Jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
614-361-1959 

 
Ayla Berrigan 
Aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 
614-439-7676 

 
Wichanee Meechai 
Pennapa Pulsawath 
ppulsawath@gmail.com  
 

Morgane Metraux 
Hambric Sports 
Robert Duck 
management@morganemetraux.com 
+18505180482 
 
Azahara Munoz 
Wasserman 
Brad Buffoni 
bbuffoni@teamwass.com  
612-867-2434 
 
Malia Nam 
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Sterling Sports Management 
Jeff Chilcoat 
Jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
614-361-1959 

 
Ayla Berrigan 
Aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 
614-439-7676 

 
Hira Naveed 
Flex Sports 
Jaydeep Joshi 
jay@flexsports.net  
909-510-3234 
 
Yuna Nishimura 
Zone Inc. 
Mikako Taya 
taya@zone-inc.com 
+818012932059 
 
Yealimi Noh 
GAD Sports 
Seung Bum Seo 
Ssb@gad-sports.com 
+82 010-9130-5562 
 
Anna Nordqvist 
Modest Golf Management 
Mark McDonnell 
mark@modestmanagement.com  
+44 7921338912 
 
Natasha Andrea Oon 
Epoch Sports Group 
JS Kang 
js@epochsportsgroup.com  
404-518-2002 
 
Ryann O’Toole 
RyannOToolegolf@gmail.com  
 
Bianca Pagdanganan 
Sam Pagdanganan 
smpagda@gmail.com  
 
Alexa Pano 
Wasserman 
Marc Raiken 
mraiken@teamwass.com  

 
Olivia Canales 
olivia.canales@teamwass.com  

mailto:Jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com
mailto:Aberrigan@sterlingsm.com
mailto:jay@flexsports.net
mailto:taya@zone-inc.com
mailto:Ssb@gad-sports.com
mailto:mark@modestmanagement.com
mailto:js@epochsportsgroup.com
mailto:RyannOToolegolf@gmail.com
mailto:smpagda@gmail.com
mailto:mraiken@teamwass.com
mailto:olivia.canales@teamwass.com


 
818-877-8283 
Kaitlyn Papp Budde 
WME/IMG 
Jonathan Chafe 
jchafe@wmeagency.com  
330-703-3463 
 
Inbee Park 
WOW Management Group 
Taejin Ji 
jimbox@naver.com  
+82 1066639928 
 
Sung Hyun Park 
SEMA Sports Marketing 
Kyle An 
ingram0502@semasm.com 
+821080106110 
 
Emily Pedersen 
WME/IMG 
Vicky Cuming 
VCuming@wmeagency.com  
+44 7768 517081 

 
Alex Marshall 
AMarshall@wmeagency.com  
 

 
Jonathan Chafe 
jchafe@wmeagency.com  
330-703-3463 

 
Pornanong Phatlum 
Sports Management Group Co., Ltd. 
Supika Maphungphong 
smaphungphong@smgsport.com  
+66 818185236 
 
Sophia Popov 
VOXA 
Shandi Strong 
Shandi.Strong@teamvoxa.com 
 
Jessica Porvasnik 
Hype Sports Management 
Emma Jandel  
Emma.Jandel@gmail.com  

 
Ally Mellor 
amellor@hypesportsmanagement.com 

 
Mel Reid 
always alpha 
Cosette Chaput 
cosette@always-alpha.com 
+17192139928 
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Yue Ren 
Wei Li 
wei.li@ssf-s.com  
+86 15922229100 
 
Paula Reto 
Sturges Sports Group 
Leela Narang 
Leela@sturgessports.com  
917-763-5321 
 
Kiira Riihijarvi 
Sigmoid Sports 
Robert Browne 
rob@sigmoidsports.com  
+35 3871221972 
 
Pauline Roussin-Bouchard 
 
Wasserman 
Chris Mullhaupt 
golf@teamwass.com 
(310) 407-0200 

 
Olivia Canales 
olivia.canales@teamwass.com  
818-877-8283 

 

Gabriela Ruffels 
Wasserman 
Chris Mullhaupt 
golf@teamwass.com 
(310) 407-0200 

 
Olivia Canales 
olivia.canales@teamwass.com  
818-877-8283 

 
Haeran Ryu 
SEMA 
Jasmine Kim 
jkim@semasm.com  
 
Madelene Sagstrom 
Mike McGee 
mikem@annikaclub59.com  
 
Mao Saigo 
All-Grip 
Mike Kaneko 
kanekom19@allgrip-sports.com  
+81 9057667117 
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Lizette Salas 
Epoch Sports Group 
JS Kang 
js@epochsportsgroup.com  
404-518-2002 
 
Yuka Saso 
WME/IMG 
Kotaro Takahashi 
kotaro.takahashi@img.com  
 
Matt Cutler 
MCutler@WMEAgency.com  
 

Jay Burton 
jburton@wmeagency.com  
216-533-1775 
 
Jonathan Chafe 
jchafe@wmeagency.com  
330-703-3463

Sarah Schmelzel 
Sterling Sports Management 
Jeff Chilcoat 
Jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
614-361-1959 

 
Ayla Berrigan 
Aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 
614-439-7676 

 
Alena Sharp 
Higher Ground 
George Sourlis 
gsourlis@highergroundsport.com  
416-580-3431 
 
Hinako Shibuno 
ZONE 
Mikako Mimi Taya 
taya@zone-inc.com  
+81 8012932059 
 
Maja Stark 
Sterling Sports Management 
Jeff Chilcoat 
Jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
614-361-1959 

Ayla Berrigan 
Aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 
614-439-7676 

 
Lauren Stephenson 
The Familie 
Zane Adelson 
zane@thefamilie.com  
 

Rob Mougey 
rob@thefamilie.com 
14803433346 

Linnea Strom 
Elite Golf Management 
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Brad Hewitt 
brad@elitegolfmanagement.com  
 
 
 
 
Yu Jin Sung 
Initialsports 
Angela Lee 
chaen@initialsports.co.kr  
+82 1091083843 

 
Hyunil Ji 
jigusdlf@initialsports.co.kr  
+82 1041829655 

 
Jasmine Suwannapura 
Mike Thomas 
mike@rcsnow.net 
+17038297595 
 
Elizabeth Szokol 
Empire Sports Management 
Kevin Lynch 
kevin@empiresportssc.com  
216-386-9036 
 
Rio Takeda 
Tetsuya Isogami 
tetsulas777@gmail.com 
702 622 9233 
 
Emma Talley 
Sterling Sports Management 
Jeff Chilcoat 
Jchilcoat@sterlingsm.com 
614-361-1959 

 
Ayla Berrigan 
Aberrigan@sterlingsm.com 
614-439-7676 

  
Bailey Tardy 
Sportfive 
Jimmy Johntson 
Jimmy.Johntson@sportfive.com  

 
Taylor Thompson 
Taylor.Thompson@sportfive.com  

 
Patty Tavatanakit 
Jonathan Chafe 
jchafe@wmeagency.com  
330-703-3463 

Jay Burton 
jburton@wmeagency.com  
216-533-1775 

Chana Silparcha (Win) 
CSilparcha@WMEAgency.co
m  

 
Jeeno Thitikul 
MJK Management 
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Kanes Nitiwanakul 
mjkgolf88@gmail.com  
+66 979645369 
 
Lexi Thompson 
GSE Worldwide 
Brett Falkoff 
bfalkoff@gseworldwide.com  
610-585-7428 
 
Albane Valenzuela 
Excel Sports Management 
Jon Heaton 
jheaton@excelsm.com  

Katie Harlow 
kharlow@excelsm.com  
203-554-7961 

 

Natthakritta Vongtaveelap 
YIM Agency 
Michael Yim 
michael.yim@yim-agency.com  
216-496-4030 
 
Lilia Vu 
Wasserman 
Chris Mullhaupt 
golf@teamwass.com 
(310) 407-0200 

 
Olivia Canales 
olivia.canales@teamwass.com  
818-877-8283 

 

Lindsey Weaver-Wright 
Zach Wright 
Zachrwright@outlook.com  
 
Dewi Weber 
Sturges Sports Group 
Leela Narang 
Leela@sturgessports.com  
917-763-5321 
 
Miyu Yamashita 
CrossBee Sports Agency 
Haruka Koda 
koda@cross-bee.com 
+81 709 039 4406 
 
Jing Yan 
Yan Ming 
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yanmingolf@gmail.com 
 
Amy Yang 
All That Sports  
Moon Jo 
mjgolf@atsports.co.kr  
+1 469-891-0267 
 
Angel Yin 
Modest Golf Management 
Mark McDonnell 
mark@modestmanagement.com  
+44 7921338912 
 
Ruoning Yin 
VOXA 
Shandi Strong 
Shandi.Strong@teamvoxa.com  
 
Xiaowen Yin 
Wei Li 
wei.li@ssf-s.com  
+86 15922229100 
 
Ina Yoon 
CHa Sports Marketing 
Chai Won Youn 
Chaiwon.y@semasm.com  
+82-10-7628-4311 
 
Yuri Yoshida 
Zone Inc. 
Riko Yamamoto 
info@zone-inc.com  
 
Arpichaya Yubol 
Pennapa Pulsawath 
ppulsawath@gmail.com  
 
Liqi Zeng 
Phase 29 Management 
Dennis Liu 
dennis@phase29.com  
+19 096096637 
 
Rose Zhang 
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Excel Sports Management 
Kevin Hopkins 
khopkins@excelsm.com  
973-975-3354 

 
Katie Harlow 
kharlow@excelsm.com  
203-554-7961 

 
Weiwei Zhang 
Shuaiqiao Wong 
wilson@cbwells.com  
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